

SECTION 1: Grading for Bridge Construction

ROAD NO: 1
LENGTH: 1.5

WORK ORDER: H1546016
PROJECT NO: 4560

LOCATION: Over Assiniboine River (East of Portage la Prairie)

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.	287,590.00	287,590.00
Meseyton Construction Ltd.	292,125.00	292,125.00
Tri-Line Construction Ltd.	374,600.00	374,600.00
Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	418,925.00	418,925.00
J.K.W. Construction Ltd.	447,600.00	447,600.00
K & L Contracting Ltd.	497,525.00	497,525.00
Earth Max Construction Inc.	499,925.00	499,925.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	717,993.20	717,993.20

TENDER NO. 6675

SECTION 1: Grading for Bridge Construction

ROAD NO: 1
LENGTH: 1.5

WORK ORDER: H1546016
PROJECT NO: 4560

LOCATION: Over Assiniboine River (East of Portage la Prairie)

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Meseyton Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Line Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	1,700.00	1,700.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
Clearing and Grubbing (Mod)	1.5	ha	7,000.00	10,500.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	52,500.00
Topsoil Excavation	10000	m3	3.85	38,500.00	4.95	49,500.00	5.00	50,000.00	5.50	55,000.00
Common Excavation	17000	m3	5.28	89,760.00	4.95	84,150.00	5.00	85,000.00	7.00	119,000.00
Removing Reinforced Concrete Pavement	1400	m2	4.00	5,600.00	8.00	11,200.00	5.00	7,000.00	2.50	3,500.00
Placing Culverts Group "A" (Mod)	20	m	375.00	7,500.00	250.00	5,000.00	300.00	6,000.00	355.00	7,100.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	500	m2	3.27	1,635.00	2.25	1,125.00	5.00	2,500.00	2.00	1,000.00
Composite Excavation	1000	m3	12.67	12,670.00	11.00	11,000.00	25.00	25,000.00	4.50	4,500.00
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Mod)	3000	t	23.75	71,250.00	25.00	75,000.00	30.00	90,000.00	30.00	90,000.00
Waste Excavation	1000	m3	3.85	3,850.00	4.95	4,950.00	10.00	10,000.00	6.50	6,500.00
Seeding	3	ha	750.00	2,250.00	400.00	1,200.00	200.00	600.00	650.00	1,950.00
Silt Fence Barrier	25	m	15.00	375.00	20.00	500.00	20.00	500.00	15.00	375.00
Contingency (Formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				287,590.00		292,125.00		374,600.00		418,925.00
BID TOTAL				287,590.00		292,125.00		374,600.00		418,925.00

TENDER NO. 6675

SECTION 1: Grading for Bridge Construction

ROAD NO: 1
LENGTH: 1.5

WORK ORDER: H1546016
PROJECT NO: 4560

LOCATION: Over Assiniboine River (East of Portage la Prairie)

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER J.K.W. Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER K & L Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Earth Max Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	52,125.00	52,125.00	107,424.00	107,424.00
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	12,500.00	12,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	36,500.00	36,500.00
Clearing and Grubbing (Mod)	1.5	ha	17,000.00	25,500.00	33,600.00	50,400.00	48,000.00	72,000.00	24,400.00	36,600.00
Topsoil Excavation	10000	m3	7.50	75,000.00	6.00	60,000.00	4.50	45,000.00	7.30	73,000.00
Common Excavation	17000	m3	9.50	161,500.00	6.00	102,000.00	7.50	127,500.00	17.00	289,000.00
Removing Reinforced Concrete Pavement	1400	m2	4.00	5,600.00	8.00	11,200.00	7.50	10,500.00	11.43	16,002.00
Placing Culverts Group "A" (Mod)	20	m	200.00	4,000.00	600.00	12,000.00	280.00	5,600.00	277.61	5,552.20
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	500	m2	3.00	1,500.00	3.00	1,500.00	4.00	2,000.00	3.00	1,500.00
Composite Excavation	1000	m3	18.00	18,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	6.50	6,500.00	15.61	15,610.00
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Mod)	3000	t	27.45	82,350.00	23.50	70,500.00	38.50	115,500.00	26.96	80,880.00
Waste Excavation	1000	m3	9.00	9,000.00	6.00	6,000.00	5.50	5,500.00	8.05	8,050.00
Seeding	3	ha	800.00	2,400.00	100.00	300.00	650.00	1,950.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
Silt Fence Barrier	25	m	10.00	250.00	25.00	625.00	10.00	250.00	15.00	375.00
Contingency (Formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				447,600.00		497,525.00		499,925.00		717,993.20
BID TOTAL				447,600.00		497,525.00		499,925.00		717,993.20